CITY OF RYE

NOTICE

The City Council will hold a Workshop on the Rye Golf Club with members of the Rye Golf Club Commission and the Rye Golf Club Strategic Committee on Wednesday, July 10, 2013, beginning at 7:00 p.m. in Council Chambers at City Hall.

AGENDA

- 1. Summary and Further Discussion of Rye Golf Club proposed changes.
- 2. Additional Recommendations to the Governance of Rye Golf Club.
- 3. Comments from the Public.
- 4. Discussion on Changes to the Structure of the Rye Golf Club Commission.
- 5. Discussion and Next Steps on a Potential RFP for the Rye Golf Club.
- 6. Summary and Discussion of YTD Financials and Operating Decisions and Next Steps.
- 7. Adjournment.